Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2012 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 05.18.06
Power Inductors - Shielded www.ctparts.com
CTCDRH127F
Series
From 1.2 µH to 1000 µH
SPECIFICATIONS
Please specify tolerance code when ordering.
CTCDRH127F-560_             J = ±5%, K = ±10% L = ±15% M = ±20%, N = +40% -20%